Z ()
EEENBEE R
ool @)
= = Xl A A L} OH L+ OH
i 01l & o 0l &F 4 o S o T== 0] 2 i o =
— — = _ I]_l.SEL_l-tll-=|-0H /\lx.l A LI OH — _ 20:|E
& - & @ Q ©=0+0 @D =HEHUHD t?:;_ o E?:>=EESE?:5ﬂ @®=e-G Z2&XHE ()ICQEI_QH
g A 452,133,894,000 452,133,894,000 452,315,425,078 452,143,142,628 452,143,142,628 172,282,450 172,282,450
200 M2l =g 94,912,329, 000 94,912,329,000 95,093, 860,078 94,921,577,628 94,921,577,628 172,282,450 172,282,450
210 2B AN+ 254,077,000 254,077,000 238,425,036 238,425,036 238,425,036
220 LAIE ML = 94,658,252,000 94,658,252,000 94,855,435,042 94,683, 152,592 94,683, 152,592 172,282,450 172,282,450

500 2Ex=

357,221,565, 000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

(@]
IS
W
N
HL
FA
oy
oin

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000

357,221,565,000




